Avalue HPS-ERSD4A   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
▬	 19" 4U Chassis
▬	 430mm (W) x 174.8mm (H) x 650mm (D)
▬	 1 x 1300W PS2 ATX PSU or 1 x 1600W CRPS
▬	 3 x Front accessible 2.5" storage bays
▬	 Dual Intel LGA4677 Sockets support 4th/5th Generation

Intel® C741 Chipset, 1300W, 5 x RJ-45, IPMI2.0 Workstation
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N Quantity
L6 19" 4U Rackmount
w/HPM-ERSDEA/1300W
HPS-ERSD4AD-A1R 1
LGA4677 CPU carrier-E1B E199TR00063R 2
Item P/N
CPU Cooler for LGA4677 4U 4500RPM 350W BCC-FAN-467-01R
US Power Cord 1.8M E170P060390R
EU Power Cord 1.8M E1702031000R
UK Power Cord 1.8M E170P060380R
JP Power Cord 1.8M E170P060410R